
CLASS 

L.K.G & U.K.G 
NURSERY 

" 
" 

I& IV 

V& VII 
VII 

IX & X 
XI 

UDAY PUBLIC SCHOOL 
CHIPIYANA BUJURG G.B. NAGAR 
NEW STUDENTS FEE STRUCTURE (2027-24) 
REGISTRATION ADMISSION TUTION FEE 
CHARGES 

1000 
1000 

1000 
1000 
1000 

1000 
1000 

ROUTE 

CHARGES 
11000 
11000 
14000 
15000 

15000 
17,500, 
22,500 

CHIPIYANA FATAK, OM SAI ENCLAVE, G.R.GARDEN, 
CHIPIYANA VILLAGE, GREENPARK, SAI ENCLAVE 

TRANSPORT CHARGES 

HIND COLONY, AMRIT STEEL, BHATIA MODE 

SHAHBERI , ITEDA, HAIBATPUR, SAIN VIHAR, LAL KUAN 

CHHAPRAULA, VILLAGE ROZA, GIRDHARPUR 

1390. 
t's90 

2000, 
2250 

2350 

2709 
3200 

ADMISSION FORM SHOULD BE DULY COMPLETED. 

PHOTOCOPY OF BIRTH CERTIFICATE (SELF ATTESTED). 

4 PASSPORT SIZE PHOTOGRAPHS OF THE CHILD. 

TOTAL 

MEDICAL CERTIFICATE BY MEDICAL PRACTITONR. 

13,390 
13,590 

PHOTOCOPY OF I.D (AADHAR CARD) & ADDRESS PROFF. 

17,000 
18,250 

18,350 
21,200 
26,700 

CHARGES 

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION 

1200 

1500 

1400 

2 PASSPORT SIZE PHOTOGRAPHS OF BOTH PARENTS & GUARDIAN. 

1500 

ORIGINAL TRANSFER CERTIFICATE /SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE (DULY 
ATTESTED). 

" PHOTOcOPY OF MARKSHEET OF LAST EXAMINATION PASSED. 
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