# UDAY PUBLIC SCHOOL

#### CHIPIYANA BUJURG G.B. NAGAR

## CLASS REGISTRATION ADMISSION TUTION FEE TOTAL CHARGES CHARGES

	CHARGES	CHARGES	· · ·	
NÜRSERY	1000	11000	1390.	13,390
L.K.G & U.K.G	1000	11000	1590	13,590
1 & IV	1000	14000	2000,-	17,000
V & VII	1000	15000	2250	18,250
VIII	1000	15000	2350	18,350
IX & X	1000	17,500	2700	21,200
XI	1000	22,500	3200	26,700

### TRANSPORT CHARGES

ROUTE	CHARGES
CHIPIYANA FATAK, OM SAI ENCLAVE, G.R.GARDEN, CHIPIYANA VILLAGE, GREENPARK, SAI ENCLAVE	1200
SHAHBERI , ITEDA, HAIBATPUR, SAIN VIHAR, LAL KUAN	1500
HIND COLONY, AMRIT STEEL, BHATIA MODE	1400
CHHAPRAULA, VILLAGE ROZA, GIRDHARPUR	1500

### DOCUMENTS REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

- ADMISSION FORM SHOULD BE DULY COMPLETED.
- PHOTOCOPY OF BIRTH CERTIFICATE (SELF ATTESTED).
- 2 PASSPORT SIZE PHOTOGRAPHS OF BOTH PARENTS & GUARDIAN.
- 4 PASSPORT SIZE PHOTOGRAPHS OF THE CHILD.
- MEDICAL CERTIFICATE BY MEDICAL PRACTITONR.
- PHOTOCOPY OF I.D (AADHAR CARD) & ADDRESS PROFF.
- ORIGINAL TRANSFER CERTIFICATE / SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE (DULY ATTESTED).
- PHOTOCOPY OF MARKSHEET OF LAST EXAMINATION PASSED.